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Price list for 2013 
 

Fee Policy 

 

Sessional price list based on 51 weeks 
Reviewed annually every January 

0 - 2 years 2 - 3 years 3 - 5 years  
(*Funding not applied) 

Half Day AM    £35.75 £35.50 £35.00 

Half Day PM    £33.75 £33.50 £32.50 

School Day 9-3 (subject to availability) £48.50 £47.00 £45.00 

1 Full day a week  £66.95 £65.15 £63.50 

2 Full days a week £133.90 £130.30 £127.00 

3 Full days a week £200.85 £195.45 £190.50 

4 Full days a week £267.80 £260.60 £254.00 

Full Week     (Including 10% Discount ) £301.28 £293.18 £285.75 

Daily Fees based on full week £60.26 £58.64 £57.15 
 
Full Day (10 hours) 8.00am to 6.00pm - *price includes breakfast, lunch and tea  
Half Day (5 hours) 8.00am to 1.00pm - *price includes breakfast and lunch  
    1.00pm to 6.00pm - *price includes tea  

Sibling Discount  
A sibling discount of 5% is offered on the elder child’s fees, on non-funded hours only, during 
the period when both children are registered to attend the nursery. *See site Fee Policy on 
website for bespoke Deals/Discounts*, i.e. NHS and Teachers Deal. *not combinable. 
 

Registration Fee 
A £50.00 non-refundable registration fee is required, which will secure a place if available at 
the time of registration. If there is no availability we will put your details on a waiting list.  

 
Deposit  
A refundable deposit of £200.00 is required, to secure a place if available at registration. 
 

Early Bird or Later Pickup Session Option 
With prior arrangement, we offer a 7.45am Early Bird drop off or a Later Pickup at 6.15pm for 
£3.50 per session. Please note: there is a late fee if you do not pre-book a Late Pickup  
   

Flexible Free Entitlement (FFE) 2 & 3 to 5 years olds   
Flexible Free Entitlement funding is provided by the government for all children between the 
ages of 3 to 5. Children are offered 570 (Universal) or Extended offer 1140 (if eligible) funded 
hours a week, per year. Entitlement will commence the term after they become 3 years old or 
from 2 for 2 year old funding. Funded 2 year olds can apply to their local council for the 
Universal offer. We offer the Bucks County Council 'stretched offer' which means the hours 
are spread over 51 weeks of the year we are open. *This sessional price list above does not 
show costs for funded sessions. Please see Fee Policy for more information on Gov. funding. 
 

Extra Hours 
Extra or occasional hours are charged at £6.50 per hour. 
 

Monthly Fees Calculation 

All fees are payable a month in advance, BACS or childcare vouchers and due by the very 
latest 15th of the month that the fees relate to. First months fees are payable by your start 
date. One month notice is required to cancel a nursery place or any one session. We are 
unable to offer refunds if your child is absent due to illness or on holiday.  

http://www.littleroosdaynursery.co.uk/

